Estimated costs for Phasel

Heathway "The Bridge"
Improvements

Item Description

Value

SUMMARY

Estimated Total For Civil Works
Estimated Total for Street Furniture
Estimated Total For Street Lighting
Estimated Total For Bus Shelters

Estimated Total For Trees and Tree
Grills

Estimated Line marking

10% Fees

Estimated Total for Value of works

£1,729,390.00
£87,495.48
£67,980.00
£49,044.00

£113,225.00

£2,500.00

£2,049,634.48
£204,963.45

£2,254,597.93
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