Estimated costs for Phase1

Heathway "The Bridge" Improvements

Item Description	Value
SUMMARY	
Estimated Total For Civil Works	£1,729,390.00
Estimated Total for Street Furniture	£87,495.48
Estimated Total For Street Lighting	£67,980.00
Estimated Total For Bus Shelters	£49,044.00
Estimated Total For Trees and Tree Grills	£113,225.00
Estimated Line marking	£2,500.00
10% Fees	£2,049,634.48 £204,963.45
Estimated Total for Value of works	£2,254,597.93